
WOMEN'S 180.0 RESULTS

Women's 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mallorie Ceniceros Larned High School 168.4 150.0

2 Sorrel DeFrain Haven High School 175.0 150.0

3 Jayla Schroeder Hodgeman County 175.0 135.0

4 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 176.9 130.0

5 Rayleigh Alonso Silver Lake High School 178.0 130.0

6 Aprilia Elliott Riverton High School 180.0 125.0

7 Carly Hutles Horton Chargers 169.1 120.0

8 Paisley Weiszbrod Larned High School 171.1 110.0

9 JAZMEN CAYWOOD Bluestem High School 173.6 105.0

10 TERRIN FEWIN Bluestem High School 174.4 105.0

Women's 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mallorie Ceniceros Larned High School 168.4 310.0

2 Paisley Weiszbrod Larned High School 171.1 265.0

3 Rayleigh Alonso Silver Lake High School 178.0 255.0

4 Sorrel DeFrain Haven High School 175.0 230.0

5 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 176.9 225.0

6 Aprilia Elliott Riverton High School 180.0 225.0

7 Jayla Schroeder Hodgeman County 175.0 220.0

8 Carly Hutles Horton Chargers 169.1 215.0

9 TERRIN FEWIN Bluestem High School 174.4 190.0

10 JAZMEN CAYWOOD Bluestem High School 173.6 185.0



Women's 180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sorrel DeFrain Haven High School 175.0 175.0

2 Carly Hutles Horton Chargers 169.1 155.0

3 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 176.9 150.0

4 Mallorie Ceniceros Larned High School 168.4 145.0

5 Rayleigh Alonso Silver Lake High School 178.0 140.0

6 Paisley Weiszbrod Larned High School 171.1 125.0

7 Jayla Schroeder Hodgeman County 175.0 125.0

8 Aprilia Elliott Riverton High School 180.0 110.0

9 TERRIN FEWIN Bluestem High School 174.4 105.0

10 JAZMEN CAYWOOD Bluestem High School 173.6 95.0

Women's 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mallorie Ceniceros Larned High School 168.4 605.0 10

2 Sorrel DeFrain Haven High School 175.0 555.0 8

3 Rayleigh Alonso Silver Lake High School 178.0 525.0 6

4 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 176.9 505.0 4

5 Paisley Weiszbrod Larned High School 171.1 500.0 2

6 Carly Hutles Horton Chargers 169.1 490.0 1

7 Jayla Schroeder Hodgeman County 175.0 480.0 0

8 Aprilia Elliott Riverton High School 180.0 460.0 0

9 TERRIN FEWIN Bluestem High School 174.4 400.0 0

10 JAZMEN CAYWOOD Bluestem High School 173.6 385.0 0


